
Construction division.
Advice for giving eredit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No.- site bills 

register 
Company Name:

Date site bills 
Register 3la 913 

MPL 
Ply ankg Dev 

MEP Site:

Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

I D To Date 
Units 

Work done From Date 20liol 
SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty Rate Amount Contractors 
No. bill no 

qrani t lon4 1o6 38 SfP 32a66-00 
qDanuf Hamheu 386 SI 3SO O00 

6. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

9166 o0 
YESNO. 

11. Total 
Bill required YES NO. GST bill required 

Measurement & VEnclosed VRequired 
Not required 

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: estimate sheet: Not enclosed

PO/WO n0. PO/WO date: 

Remarks: 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: Date 
-- 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This torm can be used for certity ing labour bilis. bills 
for hire charges. carth work. turnkey civil contractors. 3. W here ver not applicable - fill NA. 4. Fstimate and measurement slieets 

re not required lor lurnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly grven. 

Co ntve ofv 1 }eiy40LA DEv 



ESTIM
ATE SHEETT 

C
om

pany N
am

e: 
Project: 
W

ork 
D

escription:
|C

ontractorN
am

e 
prepared by: 
D

a
te

 

M
PL

 
|M

ay
 Flow

erPlatinum
G

ranite 
cladding at service lift_ 

Priyanka 
D

evi 
K

. N
arender

R
eddy

03-11-2021 

|S
.N

o. |ltem
 H

ead 
Item

 D
escription 

Q
uantity 

U
nits 

R
a
te

 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
G

rand T
otal 

G
ranite

cladding
at service lift 

G
ranite Laying 

G
ranite

Laying
w

ork 
1007.00 sft 

3
8

.0
0

 
38266.0o

|C
ham

fering of granite 
granite cham

fering
1380.00 rt 

2
5

.0
0

34500.00 

72766.00 
A

m
ount in w

ords Seventy Tw
o T

housand Seven H
undred and Sixty

Six R
upees only 



ESTIM
A

TE SH
EET 

C
om

pany
N

am
e 

Project 
| 

W
ork 

D
escription 

C
ontractor N

am
e 

M
P

L
 

M
ay Flow

erPlatinum
G

ranite cladding at service
lift 

Priyanka
D

evi 
K

. N
arenderR

eddy
03-11-2021 

p
re

p
a
re

d
by: 

D
a
te

 

L
en

g
th

 
W

id
th

 
H

eight 
N

os. 
Q

uantity 
units 

tem
 H

ead 
Item

 H
ead 

G
ranite 

cladding at service
lift 

1G
ranitelaying

at service lift 

.N
o

 
Item

 D
escription 

7
.0

0
 

1 0
0

 

7.00 
9

.0
0

 

0
0

 
3. 0

0
 

1 0
0

 

1
6

8
 

72 0
0

 
1 

00 
granite laying 
granite

laying
granite laying 

granite
laying

granite
lay1ng

granite
iay1ng

1
.0

0
 

1
5

8
 00 

216 00 
270 00 

1
1

3
 31 

1.00 
2

4
 

1.00 
.0

0
 

0
0

 
2

4
 

0
0

 
1.83 

1
.2

 25
 

b 
1

.0
0

 

115 00 
1

.0
0

 
1380 

00T
 

1380 
2C

ham
fering of oranite

C
ham

tering
0

0
 



Bill for Consumables
Priyanka Devi 
Kakatiya nagar, Necrcdmet 

Hyderabad 
Date:03-11-2021 

In favor of: MPL 

Project/Site:
Location:

MFPP 

Type of Work:
Towards: 

82/1. Mallapur 
Giranite cladding at service lift 
Allowance for Consumables 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief deseription of work done Granite claddingat 
service lift Rs.14554-00 
Total amount =Rs 72,766=00 

Work done from date: 15-10-2020 to 30-10-2021 

Amount in words: Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty FOur Rupees only 

Sign: 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Priyanka Devi 
Kakatiya nagar, Neeredmet 
Hyderabad 

Date:03-11-2021 

In favor of: MPL 

Projeet/Site: 
Location: 

MFPP 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

82/1. Mallapur 
Granite cladding at service lift 
Allowance for Equipment 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done Granite cladding at 

service lift Rs.29106-00 
Total amount =Rs 72,766-00 

Work done from date: 15-10-2020 to 30-10-2021 

Amount in words: Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred and Six rupees only.

Sign 



Bill for ILabour charges

Priyanka Devi 
Kakatiya nagar. Neeredmet 
llyderabad 

Datc:03-1 1-2021 

In favor of: MPL 
Project/Site: 
Location: 

MEPP 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

82/1. Mallapur
Granite cladding at service lift 
Allowance for Labour charges

No. Deseription 
Brief description of work done Granite cladding at 

Amount 
I. 

service lift Rs.2910600 
Total amount =Rs 72,766-00 

Work done from date: 15-10-2020 to 30-10-2021

Amount in words: Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred and Six rupees only. 

Sign:
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